CITY OF NEW LONDON
PROPOSED WATERFRONT PARK DOCKAGE FEES 2021

RECREATIONAL BOATS DOCKING FEE Daily Per Linear Foot
Vessels 4 hours or less No Charge

Vessels up to 40 feet $2.00

Vessels 40-60 feet $3.50

Vessels greater than 60 feet $4.00

Weekly Rates

Vessels up to 40 feet $11.80

Vessels 40-60 feet $17.50

Vessels greater than 60 feet $23.25

Moorings $35.00 Per Day Fri- Sat- Sun
Moorings $20.00 Monday- Thursday
Event Rate Moorings $200.00 for 3-day

TALL SHIPS & OTHER VESSELS PROVIDING EDUCATIONAL, TRAINING, OR TOUR SERVICES
$100.00 per day

COAST GUARD, NOAA, AND OTHER PUBLIC SUPPORTED VESSELS
All vessels docking require permission of the New London Dock Master prior to docking

COMMERCIAL VESSELS OTHER THAN PASSENGER VESSELS
All commercial vessels must receive permission from the New London Dock Master prior to docking.
Overnight $4.00 per linear foot

PASSENGER VESSELS

Dockage fee $1.75/ft per day

Per passenger fee $4.00 per manifested passenger
WATERFRONT EVENTS

GROUP RATES

If 10 or more vessels are planning a rendezvous and they have one coordinator, a 10% discount will be
applied

EVENT RENTAL
Custom House Pier $100.00 per day
City Pier $100.00 per day
Floating Docks $100.00 per day

Waterfront Park (entire) $500.00 per day



